Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

National Institute of Technology

Institute Name:

National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank



National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Architecture and Planning
(5 Years, Bachelor of
Architecture)

Architecture and Planning
(5 Years, Bachelor of
Architecture)

Architecture and Planning
(5 Years, Bachelor of
Architecture)

Architecture and Planning
(5 Years, Bachelor of
Architecture)

Architecture and Planning
(5 Years, Bachelor of
Architecture)

Architecture and Planning
(5 Years, Bachelor of
Architecture)

Architecture and Planning
(5 Years, Bachelor of
Architecture)

Architecture and Planning
(5 Years, Bachelor of
Architecture)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

(0N

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

oS

HS

(0N
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(ON)
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NCL
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OPEN

EWS
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Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

28809

5506

13133

3742

1429

10499

15103

16713

14843

12658

12822

11365

14016

14801

28809

6709

13133

4346

1429

14381

15103

16713

14843

12658

12822

11660

15284

14801



National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

oS

OS

(0N

(O

HS

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

EWS

OBC-

NCL

EWS

EWS

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

50915

54073

54003

63876

175553

40474

48061

49554

66564

51221

55587

8401

19613

27187

51650

54073

54003

66285

175553

40966

48061

52509

66564

51221

55587

8401

19613

27187



National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Electrical Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Electrical Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

(0N

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

oS

HS

(0N

(ON)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

33235

40815

55540

19884

22661

24551

89057

29131

45180

38597

18447

13608

15514

33842

40815

55540

20347

22661

25057

89057

29131

45180

38597

18447

14243

15832



National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Industrial Internet of
Things (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Industrial Internet of
Things (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

oS

OS

(0N

(O

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

19821

28567

30596

29933

10099

17353

10997

11294

12368

25912

17063

31842

42076

19911

28567

30596

29933

10099

17353

10997

11294

12368

25912

17150

31842

42908



National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Microelectronics & VLSI
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Microelectronics & VLSI
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Microelectronics & VLSI
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Microelectronics & VLSI
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Microelectronics & VLSI
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

oS

OS

(0N

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

27116

49166

29973

33766

66259

125587

148684

26280

38122

19665

32410

24207

54339

64024

27315

49166

31594

35878

66259

125587

148684

27231

38122

19665

32410

24207

54339

64024



National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute
of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

ROBOTICS & AUTOMATION
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

ROBOTICS & AUTOMATION
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

ROBOTICS & AUTOMATION
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

ROBOTICS & AUTOMATION
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

SUSTAINABLE ENERGY
TECHNOLOGIES (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

SUSTAINABLE ENERGY
TECHNOLOGIES (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

SUSTAINABLE ENERGY
TECHNOLOGIES (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

OS

(0N

(0N

(ON)

HS

(ON)

(ON)

oS

(O

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

60932

73079

46619

47189

52311

90935

24564

16227

17732

37139

68416

74637

55273

60932

73079

46619

47189

52311

90935

24564

17698

17957

37139

71506

75804

55273
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Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.

9 Digital India
( Power To Ernpower

B- Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process



https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

