

Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

National Institute of Technology

Institute Name:

National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Academic Program:

ALL

Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round. b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Architecture and Planning (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	28809	28809
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Architecture and Planning (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5506	6709
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Architecture and Planning (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	13133	13133
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Architecture and Planning (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3742	4346
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Architecture and Planning (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1429	1429
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Architecture and Planning (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	10499	14381
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Architecture and Planning (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15103	15103
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Architecture and Planning (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	16713	16713
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14843	14843
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	12658	12658
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12822	12822
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11365	11660
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	14016	15284
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	14801	14801

National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	50915	51650
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	54073	54073
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	54003	54003
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	63876	66285
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	175553	175553
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40474	40966
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	48061	48061
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	49554	52509
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	66564	66564
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	51221	51221
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	55587	55587
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8401	8401
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19613	19613
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27187	27187

National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	33235	33842
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	40815	40815
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	55540	55540
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19884	20347
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	22661	22661
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	24551	25057
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	89057	89057
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29131	29131
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	45180	45180
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	38597	38597
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18447	18447
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13608	14243
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	15514	15832

National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	19821	19911
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28567	28567
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Industrial Internet of Things (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	30596	30596
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Industrial Internet of Things (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	29933	29933
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10099	10099
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17353	17353
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10997	10997
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	11294	11294
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12368	12368
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25912	25912
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	17063	17150
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31842	31842
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	42076	42908

National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27116	27315
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	49166	49166
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	29973	31594
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	33766	35878
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	66259	66259
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	125587	125587
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	148684	148684
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Microelectronics & VLSI Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26280	27231
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Microelectronics & VLSI Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	38122	38122
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Microelectronics & VLSI Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	19665	19665
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Microelectronics & VLSI Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32410	32410
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Microelectronics & VLSI Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	24207	24207
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	54339	54339
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	64024	64024

National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	60932	60932
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	73079	73079
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46619	46619
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	47189	47189
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	52311	52311
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	90935	90935
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	ROBOTICS & AUTOMATION (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24564	24564
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	ROBOTICS & AUTOMATION (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	16227	17698
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	ROBOTICS & AUTOMATION (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	17732	17957
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	ROBOTICS & AUTOMATION (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	37139	37139
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	SUSTAINABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	68416	71506
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	SUSTAINABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	74637	75804
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	SUSTAINABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	55273	55273

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.

For any further information, please contact CSAB.





